
Cascavel (3.058 km)

07 - 09 September 2018

Treino Extra Rookie, 7/9/2018 15:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/9/2018 16:36

Start : 15:45, End : 16:20

1 1:18.095 26.226 13.770 1:58.091 15:47:01 1:58.091 2
2 27.009 24.570 13.163 1:04.742 15:48:05 3:02.833 2
3 26.260 24.032 13.020 1:03.312 15:49:09 4:06.145 2
4 26.250 23.938 12.939 1:03.127 15:50:12 5:09.272 2
5 26.146 23.930 12.887 1:02.963 15:51:15 6:12.235 2
6 26.042 23.956 12.840 1:02.838 15:52:18 7:15.073 2
7 25.947 24.073 12.833 1:02.853 15:53:20 8:17.926 1
8 25.957 23.860 12.790 1:02.607 15:54:23 9:20.533 1
9 25.804 24.021 12.890 1:02.715 15:55:26 10:23.248 1
10 25.881 24.177 12.892 1:02.950 15:56:29 11:26.198 1
11 25.869 24.050 12.730 1:02.649 15:57:31 12:28.847 1
12 25.991 24.114 12.794 1:02.899 15:58:34 13:31.746 1
13 26.101 23.939 12.834 1:02.874 15:59:37 14:34.620 1
14 25.907 24.111 12.824 1:02.842 16:00:40 15:37.462 1
15 25.906 24.116 12.984 1:03.006 16:01:43 16:40.468 1
16 26.593 24.759 - Pit In 16:03:31 18:28.570 1
17 39.063 24.694 - Pit In 16:12:54 27:50.994 1
18 43.163 26.166 13.497 1:22.826 16:14:16 29:13.820 1
19 26.702 25.115 12.893 1:04.710 16:15:21 30:18.530 1
20 25.570 12.675 1:01.925 16:16:23 31:20.455 1
21 23.732 16:17:25 32:22.219 1
- 28.776 23.916 - - - - 1

1 - - - Pit Out 15:46:18 1:14.879 1
2 50.031 28.933 14.428 1:33.392 15:47:51 2:48.271 1
3 29.182 26.489 13.378 1:09.049 15:49:00 3:57.320 1
4 25.983 24.082 12.933 1:02.998 15:50:03 5:00.318 1
5 28.333 25.412 13.131 1:06.876 15:51:10 6:07.194 1
6 25.885 23.973 12.935 1:02.793 15:52:12 7:09.987 1
7 41.252 26.932 - Pit In 15:57:49 12:46.539 2
8 42.867 26.050 13.313 1:22.230 15:59:11 14:08.769 2
9 25.959 27.111 13.335 1:06.405 16:00:18 15:15.174 2
10 25.817 23.924 12.887 1:02.628 16:01:20 16:17.802 2
11 25.900 24.325 13.126 1:03.351 16:02:24 17:21.153 2
12 27.055 25.480 - Pit In 16:08:39 23:36.996 2
13 47.748 27.156 14.054 1:28.958 16:10:08 25:05.954 2
14 31.590 25.289 13.181 1:10.060 16:11:19 26:16.014 2
15 25.641 23.960 16:12:21 27:18.361 2
16 34.309 25.250 12.996 1:12.555 16:13:33 28:30.916 2
17 27.080 - Pit In 16:17:33 32:30.590 2
18 42.344 25.591 13.214 1:21.149 16:18:54 33:51.739 2
19 25.783 24.151 12.910 1:02.844 16:19:57 34:54.583 2
20 25.715 12.906 1:02.538 16:21:00 35:57.121 2
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